
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GC CRPF KADARPUR, GURUGRAM 

2nd List of admitted students for admission in class 

1st for session 2021-22 final 

CAT.Mobile Number 

9899004246 
S No. Application Submission Code 

11212173145662277104 
2 Seat vacant as no application received from differently abled category 
3 212176097522600394 
4 212168410801818004 

5 212180999883202203 

6212169858721741579 
7 212176353842275294 
8 212169979421748003 

9 212171546741838900 
10|212179194323246315 

Name Caste 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) EWS, RTE 

DA 
CAT.1 
CAT.1 
CAT.1 
CAT.1 
CAT.1 
CAT.1 
CAT.1 
CAT.5 

HARSH KUMAR 

KRISHIV THAKUR 

PUUSH BARMAN BARMAN 
ADITYA LOHIYA 
GORE AARADHYA GANESH 
AARAV PANDURANG PATIL 

T AKASH SINGH 

ROUNAK DAS 
YASHIKA MEENA 

9467934531 
7005069812 
9012610025 
9490958001 

9467915451 
9737760165 
9531785716 
7014311958 

General 
OBC (Creamy Layer 
|SC 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
General 
General 
SC 

ST 



Note: 

1.01 seat is vacant against differently abled category as no application received. 2.An admission of the above candidates will be granted subject to the verification of the proof of age with original birth certificate issued by the authority. 3. The admission process will start from 1 July 2021. At the time of admission, 
parents will report in the school only on calling by the school along with original documents for verification viz birth certificate (school) TC /SC/ST/OBC certificate and aadhar card in the name of child and proof of residence. 
4. Fee structure for payment of class in WN of Rs 500 per month. 
5. An admission fee of Rs 25 shall be paid at the time of fresh admission. 
6. Fee payment will be made on quarterly basis which can be deposited through net banking, Debit card and Credit card only. No cash will be accepted. 
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AdmissionpC 

Principal 
gTET Princin3 

i, C.R 
Curugram (aryana) 

Teacher nuodho bala 

3o6 2 
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