	2nd	List of admitted studen 1st for session 2		in class	
5 No.	Application Submission Code	Name	Mobile Number	Caste	CAT.
	212173145662277104	HARSH KUMAR	9899004246	OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)	EWS, RTE
	2 Seat vacant as no application received from differently abled category				DA
	212176097522600394	KRISHIV THAKUR	9467934531	General	CAT.1
	212168410801818004	PIJUSH BARMAN BARMAN	7005069812	OBC (Creamy Layer)	CAT.1
-	212180999883202203	ADITYA LOHIYA	9012610025	SC	CAT.1
	212169858721741579	GORE AARADHYA GANESH	9490958001	OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)	CAT.1
	212176353842275294	AARAV PANDURANG PATIL	9467915451	General	CAT.1
	212169979421748003	T AKASH SINGH	9737760165	General	CAT.1
	212171546741838900	ROUNAK DAS	9531785716	SC	CAT.1
	212179194323246315	YASHIKA MEENA	7014311958	ST	CAT.5
	* *	•		•	

·

.

Note:-

1. 01 seat is vacant against differently abled category as no application received.

2.An admission of the above candidates will be granted subject to the verification of the proof of age with original birth certificate issued by the authority.

3. The admission process will start from 1 July 2021. At the time of admission, parents will report in the school only on calling by the school along with original documents for verification viz birth certificate (school) TC /SC/ST/OBC certificate and aadhar card in the name of child and proof of residence.

4. Fee structure for payment of class in VVN of Rs 500 per month.

5. An admission fee of Rs 25 shall be paid at the time of fresh admission.

6. Fee payment will be made on quarterly basis which can be deposited through net banking, Debit card and Credit card only. No cash will be accepted.

Admise

Principal

प्राचार्य / Principal के के जिसकर की जानिक का जाउ हि. V., C.R. P.F. गुरुवाम-(को का ज Curugram (Haryana)

> Teacher Anusiadhe Bala 30/6/21